
Excellent JWW 12" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 50

Buster Linda Ashe100 32.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Terrier
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Excellent JWW 16" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 47

Mist Charles Ritter40.46 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Buzz Eileen O'Donnell48.74 NQ 2 0 0 0 1Shetland Sheepdog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT Page 2 of 66



Excellent JWW 20" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 45

Tremor Kelli Cyr36.81 NQ 3 2 5 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Callie Susan Rosenstadt-
Bresler

37.35 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Bearded Collie

Bowie Amy Stephens40.80 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Dalmatian
Kaz Terrence O'Hanlon42.65 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Scout Mindy Costanza45.16 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Bear Terrence O'Hanlon46.38 NQ 2 0 1 0 1Australian Shepherd
Diva Danielle BrechterNQ 0 0 1 1 0Rottweiler
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Excellent JWW 24" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 47

Enzo Danette Chorney32.21 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Joel Christine Scruggs38.22 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Standard Poodle
Keagan24 Doreen PalmerNQ 0 0 2 1 0Chesapeake Bay 

Retriever
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Master JWW 8" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 53

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 32.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Miniature Pinscher
Charm Sheila McCormick100 36.44 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Harry Lisa Rusinko100 38.24 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Butters M J Kushwara100 44.69 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 French Bulldog
Elvis Nancy Wentworth46.61 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Terrier
Eloise Tamara Lazarus46.68 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Scottish Terrier
Sir Isaac Brett Mallinak78.00 NQ 4 0 0 0 20Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
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Master JWW 12" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 50

Birdie Ann Shepard100 29.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 31.07 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Miniature Poodle
Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 32.69 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 All American Dog
Leader Julie Kenney100 41.16 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Jackie Teresa Brogden100 48.79 Q 0 0 0 0 01 All American Dog
Bocci Marion Johnson100 50.85 Q 0 0 0 0 0Schipperke
Moo Bonnie Henderson45.39 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
NQ 0 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Rampage Heather CiribassiNQ 0 1 0 1 0Papillon
Zazie Betse CurtisNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle
Zipper Marion JohnsonNQ 1 1 0 1 0Schipperke
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Master JWW 16" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 12

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 47

Chanel Carolyn Biondi100 29.69 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie
Nym Barbara Cherry100 29.92 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Brittany
Rosie Doug Bellfy100 33.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Cato Linda Robinson100 33.63 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Delilah Kelli Cyr100 36.05 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Quintus Linda Robinson100 36.08 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Rascal Janet Metzger100 37.72 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Miniature Poodle
Sierra Rena Dershowitz28.49 NQ 1 2 1 0 0All American Dog
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
33.35 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Sierra Julie Stauffer33.80 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Cooper Eileen O'Donnell38.84 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Champ Jacqueline 

Soccodato
40.66 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog
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Master JWW 20" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 19

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 45

Keagan Bob Howard100 26.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
Dash Sue Grace100 27.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie
Lincoln Debra Ferentinos100 29.51 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie
Jack James Standish100 29.67 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd
Sky Charles Ritter100 30.93 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Border Collie
Zoe Andrea Sarnik100 32.38 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Border Collie
Comet Cheryl Morgan100 37.14 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever
Aerith Andrea Ruzzo100 43.39 Q 0 0 0 0 01 Samoyed
Wicked Tamara Lazarus33.10 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook33.66 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Blaze Claudette Beaulieu34.89 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Jellybean Emily Clark39.08 NQ 0 1 0 0 0American 

Staffordshire Terrier
Georgia Courtney Longo43.44 NQ 1 1 0 0 0German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Dahlia Ellen HalperinNQ 0 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Patsee Christie McNamaraNQ 1 4 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Phoebe Kristina WittchenNQ 0 1 0 1 0Brittany
Tully Carla RashNQ 1 0 0 1 0All American Dog
Vash Lindsay KellyNQ 1 1 1 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Vibe Leanne KsiazekNQ 1 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 

Dog
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Master JWW 24" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 47

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli100 30.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Doberman Pinscher
Kai Russell Thorpe100 37.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 Poodle
Nova Mitchell Bernstein28.80 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Belgian Tervuren
Oakley Lynn Fichman29.25 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Riptide Christie McNamara45.88 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Trigger Candyce Paparo45.89 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Poodle
Trig Mary Cotter47.53 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
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Excellent JWW 16"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 50

Mindy Ruth Lasota36.36 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog
Emma Niki Cogliano42.88 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Lulu Audrey Silva60.05 NQ 0 0 0 0 10Whippet
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Master JWW 4"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 58

Thunderella John McNabney100 40.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Scottish Terrier
Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 41.16 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Scottish Terrier
Riot Arlene Collins100 41.30 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Papillon
Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 45.78 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Chihuahua
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Master JWW 8"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 55

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 31.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Mo Sheila McCormick100 36.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Ellie Brittney Coleman100 36.24 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Pug
Sweets Carol McGuiness100 41.41 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Pug
Marigold Carol Pinto32.21 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Camber Shelby StMary35.01 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon
Mable Lindsay Kelly35.93 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Elvis Sheryl Gadol48.67 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Rain Shari King54.33 NQ 3 2 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Master JWW 12"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 52

Mark Carol Perkins100 32.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog
Greyson Katrina Stewart100 47.62 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 04 Shetland Sheepdog
Twist Patti Wakeling29.13 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Carli Karen Ann Bachelle51.53 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height54.57 NQ 2 0 0 0 2Miniature American 

Shepherd
Hazel Sarah Johnson61.07 NQ 2 1 1 0 9All American Dog
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Master JWW 16"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 50

Andi Cheryl Morgan100 30.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie
Rhaena Ashlyn Chebro100 31.32 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd
Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 31.35 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever
Finley Sarah Cassis100 33.68 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd
Echo Mitchell Bernstein100 44.91 Q 0 0 0 0 05 All American Dog
JJ Karen Ann Bachelle34.75 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Flare Stephanie O'Reilly43.24 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Irish Water Spaniel
Gaius Linda Robinson55.84 NQ 3 0 1 0 5Australian Shepherd
Sloane Stephanie O'ReillyNQ 0 1 1 1 0Irish Water Spaniel
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Master JWW 20"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 52

Furgus Bob Howard100 27.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie
Doodle Audrey Chase100 32.09 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 All American Dog
Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 33.66 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Labrador Retriever
Phoebe Patti Standish100 34.48 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever
Ford Matthew Fitzgerald32.80 NQ 1 1 3 0 0Great Dane
Shambhu Russell Thorpe39.74 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Poodle
Piper Katherine Novak41.43 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog
Hootie Melissa Bellerose42.27 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Breeze Saskia Zezima54.52 NQ 2 0 1 0 2Samoyed
Marco Karen Scotti56.16 NQ 2 0 0 0 4Golden Retriever
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Excellent Standard 8" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 65

Elvis Nancy Wentworth57.86 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Terrier
Sir Isaac Brett Mallinak74.50 NQ 2 0 0 0 9Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
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Excellent Standard 12" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 60

Buster Linda Ashe100 42.45 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Terrier
Dream On Shari King51.71 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Excellent Standard 16" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 58

Mist Charles Ritter39.41 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
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Excellent Standard 20" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 54

Lucy Maryann Lachapelle48.62 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie
Callie Susan Rosenstadt-

Bresler
54.50 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Bearded Collie

Kaz Terrence O'Hanlon55.19 NQ 2 0 0 0 1Australian Shepherd
Bear Terrence O'Hanlon60.23 NQ 1 0 1 0 6Australian Shepherd
Scout Mindy Costanza68.77 NQ 2 1 0 0 14Australian Shepherd
Bowie Amy StephensNQ 2 1 0 1 0Dalmatian
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Excellent Standard 24" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 58

Enzo Danette Chorney44.11 NQ 0 1 3 0 0Labrador Retriever
Keagan24 Doreen Palmer54.99 NQ 1 1 4 0 0Chesapeake Bay 

Retriever
Joel Christine Scruggs62.93 NQ 4 1 1 0 4Standard Poodle
Paige Judith LichtmanNQ 2 0 0 1 0Rhodesian 

Ridgeback
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Master Standard 8" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 65

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 40.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Miniature Pinscher
Charm Sheila McCormick100 41.62 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Harry Lisa Rusinko100 47.65 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 57.25 Q4th 0 0 0 0 07 Scottish Terrier
Butters M J Kushwara73.60 NQ 0 0 0 0 8French Bulldog
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Master Standard 12" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 60

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 38.80 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Papillon
Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 41.56 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog
Moo Bonnie Henderson100 43.97 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog
Zazie Betse Curtis100 44.07 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Miniature Poodle
Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 50.56 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Miniature Poodle
Jackie Teresa Brogden100 51.60 Q 0 0 0 0 08 All American Dog
Zipper Marion Johnson100 53.11 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Schipperke
Bocci Marion Johnson100 55.59 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Schipperke
Leader Julie Kenney54.57 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Birdie Ann ShepardNQ 0 1 0 1 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
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Master Standard 16" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 12

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 58

Sierra Julie Stauffer100 35.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 37.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 All American Dog

Nym Barbara Cherry100 37.75 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Brittany
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
100 39.05 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Rosie Doug Bellfy100 42.49 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Cato Linda Robinson100 43.78 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Rascal Janet Metzger100 45.33 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Miniature Poodle
Quintus Linda Robinson100 56.07 Q 0 0 0 0 01 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Chanel Carolyn Biondi36.92 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Cooper Eileen O'Donnell48.27 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Delilah Kelli Cyr53.00 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Sierra Rena DershowitzNQ 0 1 0 1 0All American Dog
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Master Standard 20" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 15 Total Competing: 21

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 54

Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 33.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd
Sky Charles Ritter100 37.34 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie
Jack James Standish100 37.76 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd
Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 39.43 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Wicked Tamara Lazarus100 41.08 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Border Collie
Phoebe Kristina Wittchen100 41.79 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Brittany
Zoe Andrea Sarnik40.22 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Keagan Bob Howard41.87 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Patsee Christie McNamara43.74 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Dash Sue Grace43.90 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Jellybean Emily Clark48.30 NQ 0 1 2 0 0American 

Staffordshire Terrier
Blaze Claudette Beaulieu50.71 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Aerith Andrea Ruzzo51.07 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Samoyed
Lincoln Debra Ferentinos53.48 NQ 3 2 2 0 0Border Collie
Comet Cheryl Morgan54.89 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Diva Danielle Brechter57.77 NQ 0 1 0 0 3Rottweiler
Vash Lindsay Kelly60.27 NQ 1 0 1 0 6Miniature American 

Shepherd
Tully Carla Rash60.34 NQ 1 0 0 0 6All American Dog
Georgia Courtney LongoNQ 1 0 0 1 0German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Tremor Kelli CyrNQ 0 1 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Vibe Leanne KsiazekNQ 0 0 2 1 0German Shepherd 

Dog
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Master Standard 24" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 58

Riptide Christie McNamara100 39.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever
Kai Russell Thorpe100 49.81 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 08 Poodle
Trigger Candyce Paparo100 50.94 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 07 Poodle
Trig Mary Cotter100 52.36 Q4th 0 0 0 0 05 Golden Retriever
Nova Mitchell Bernstein34.89 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Belgian Tervuren
Oakley Lynn Fichman42.27 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli53.22 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher
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Excellent Standard 8"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 65

Rain Shari KingNQ 4 0 4 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Excellent Standard 12"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 63

Twist Patti WakelingNQ 3 3 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
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Excellent Standard 16"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 59

Emma Niki Cogliano100 53.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Mindy Ruth LasotaNQ 0 1 0 1 0All American Dog
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Excellent Standard 20"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 63

Marco Karen Scotti73.16 NQ 1 1 1 0 10Golden Retriever

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT Page 29 of 66



Master Standard 4"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 70

Riot Arlene Collins100 48.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Papillon
Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 50.86 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Scottish Terrier
Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 60.76 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 09 Chihuahua
Thunderella John McNabney59.32 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier
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Master Standard 8"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 65

Mo Sheila McCormick100 44.30 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 52.71 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Mable Lindsay Kelly100 53.60 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Ellie Brittney Coleman41.11 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pug
Marigold Carol Pinto44.76 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Camber Shelby StMary49.58 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Papillon
Sweets Carol McGuiness51.08 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pug
Diego Matthew FitzgeraldNQ 0 1 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
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Master Standard 12"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 63

Mark Carol Perkins100 45.33 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog
Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height100 61.43 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 01 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Carli Karen Ann Bachelle100 62.25 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Hazel Sarah Johnson57.99 NQ 2 1 1 0 0All American Dog
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Master Standard 16"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 59

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 39.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever
Finley Sarah Cassis100 43.84 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd
Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 44.75 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Irish Water Spaniel
Echo Mitchell Bernstein100 55.58 Q4th 0 0 0 0 03 All American Dog
JJ Karen Ann Bachelle100 56.11 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Australian Shepherd
Lulu Audrey Silva64.60 NQ 2 1 1 0 5Whippet
Andi Cheryl MorganNQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie
Max Alicia RobertsNQ 1 2 0 1 0All American Dog
Rhaena Ashlyn ChebroNQ 1 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd
Sloane Stephanie O'ReillyNQ 0 0 1 1 0Irish Water Spaniel
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Master Standard 20"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 63

Furgus Bob Howard100 33.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Border Collie
Doodle Audrey Chase100 42.07 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 All American Dog
Phoebe Patti Standish100 43.14 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever
Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 46.29 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Labrador Retriever
Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 51.05 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Poodle
Hootie Melissa Bellerose100 58.80 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever
Breeze Saskia Zezima70.52 NQ 1 0 0 0 7Samoyed
Ford Matthew FitzgeraldNQ 0 0 2 1 0Great Dane
Piper Judith LichtmanNQ 1 0 0 1 0Rhodesian 

Ridgeback
Piper Katherine NovakNQ 1 1 0 1 0All American Dog
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Premier Standard 8" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 69

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 44.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Miniature Pinscher
Charm Sheila McCormick54.43 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
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Premier Standard 12" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Premier Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 65

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 40.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Papillon
Kennedy Debby Du Bay48.09 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle
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Premier Standard 16" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 7

Breed
MCT 60

Chanel Carolyn Biondi40.42 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Sierra Julie Stauffer41.80 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Nym Barbara Cherry43.92 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Brittany
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
44.77 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Champ Jacqueline 

Soccodato
45.73 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Cooper Eileen O'Donnell48.32 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Sierra Rena Dershowitz52.21 NQ 0 3 2 0 0All American Dog
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Premier Standard 20" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 7

Breed
MCT 55

Jack James Standish46.06 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Jellybean Emily Clark52.18 NQ 1 1 0 0 0American 

Staffordshire Terrier
Dahlia Ellen Halperin60.52 NQ 2 2 2 0 6Australian Shepherd
Phoebe Kristina Wittchen64.23 NQ 1 4 0 0 10Brittany
Aerith Andrea Ruzzo64.67 NQ 1 0 0 0 10Samoyed
Dash Sue GraceNQ 0 2 0 1 0Border Collie
Vibe Leanne KsiazekNQ 1 2 1 1 0German Shepherd 

Dog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT Page 38 of 66



Premier Standard 24" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Premier Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Breed
MCT 60

Kai Russell Thorpe100 53.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Poodle
Trigger Candyce Paparo100 55.38 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Poodle
Nova Mitchell Bernstein42.78 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Belgian Tervuren
Trig Mary Cotter49.55 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
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Premier Standard 4"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Premier Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 74

Thunderella John McNabney58.30 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Scottish Terrier
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Premier Standard 8"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 70

Mo Sheila McCormick100 50.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Marigold Carol Pinto47.94 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Ellie Brittney ColemanNQ 1 0 1 1 0Pug
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Premier Standard 16"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Premier Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 60

Lulu Audrey Silva72.57 NQ 0 0 0 0 13Whippet
Echo Mitchell BernsteinNQ 2 0 0 1 0All American Dog
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Premier Standard 20"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Premier Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 65

Phoebe Patti Standish100 50.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever
Spencer Christine Kallipolites42.92 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Piper Katherine Novak63.06 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog
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Open Standard 12" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 72

Lisa Marie Carol Pinto95 51.02 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Styx Ann Shepard57.24 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd
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Open Standard 16" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 68

Buzz Eileen O'DonnellNQ 3 0 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Open Standard 20" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 64

Sady Alicia KoskowitzNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Dalmatian
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Open Standard 24" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 67

Elroy Thomas Graywacz95 59.25 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Poodle
Halley Sharen McKay58.78 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 0Weimaraner
Shiv Ulrike ReinischNQ 4 2 0 2 1 0Afghan Hound
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Open Standard 12"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 73

Freyja Paula Sanderson100 59.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Icelandic Sheepdog
Spice Nancy Height92.01 NQ 6 2 0 3 0 19Miniature American 

Shepherd
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Open Standard 16"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 69

Ziva Angela Kalmanash86.90 NQ 4 0 0 1 0 17Portuguese Water 
Dog
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Novice A Standard 20" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 68

Elsa Brie NewtonNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Samoyed
Maverick Kristine KaczmarczykNQ 2 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 

Spaniel
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Novice B Standard 8" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 82

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman95 51.64 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Chihuahua
Kestrel Sally Morgan67.74 NQ 0 0 2 2 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Tesla Shelby StMaryNQ 0 0 1 0 1 0Pug
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Novice B Standard 16" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 71

Stella Alicia Koskowitz95 52.09 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd
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Novice B Standard 20" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 68

Heidi Lynn Lesniak90 41.67 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Zip Sue Grace41.49 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
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Novice Standard 20"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 75

Pippa Audrey Silva95 54.43 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Weimaraner
Talon Teri Tevlin95 58.72 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0Afghan Hound
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Open JWW 8" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 54

Grizzly Suzanne BaumanNQ 3 0 0 1 0Chihuahua
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Open JWW 12" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 51

Dream On Shari King42.33 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Styx Ann Shepard57.09 NQ 1 0 0 0 6Pyrenean Shepherd
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Open JWW 20" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 43

Lucy Maryann Lachapelle100 31.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Moose Ashlyn Chebro31.11 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT Page 57 of 66



Open JWW 24" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 46

Elroy Thomas Graywacz35.63 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Poodle
Halley Sharen McKay57.20 NQ 5 0 1 1 11Weimaraner
Shiv Ulrike ReinischNQ 1 0 0 1 0Afghan Hound
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Open JWW 12"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 52

Freyja Paula Sanderson100 52.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Icelandic Sheepdog
Spice Nancy HeightNQ 2 2 1 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
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Open JWW 16"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 48

Queue Regina Libby37.79 NQ 3 1 2 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd
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Open JWW 20"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 51

Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 1 0 0 1 0Weimaraner
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Novice A JWW 20" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards125 SCT 42

Elsa Brie Newton52.39 NQ 2 0 0 0 10Samoyed
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Novice B JWW 8" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards125 SCT 54

Kestrel Sally Morgan44.85 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Tesla Shelby StMary49.36 NQ 0 1 4 0 0Pug
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Novice B JWW 16" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards125 SCT 45

Stella Alicia KoskowitzNQ 2 1 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd
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Novice B JWW 20" Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards125 SCT 42

Sady Alicia Koskowitz31.26 NQ 1 2 3 0 0Dalmatian
Heidi Lynn Lesniak41.06 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Zip Sue GraceNQ 1 1 2 1 0Border Collie
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Novice JWW 20"P Sat, Feb 15, 2025 RESULTS

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards125 SCT 50

Talon Teri Tevlin64.23 NQ 1 0 0 0 14Afghan Hound
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